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Einzelwertung International
Name
Dobnig Elisabeth
Dobnig Werner
Radoslav Masaryk
Hanspeter Bosshard
Weissenbacher Peter
Martin Pedain
Harald Winkelheck
Denes Bacsu
Suntinger Loni
Andreas Abfalter
Ertl Wilhelm
Bernhard Kniely
Michal Koza
Hohenauer Roland
Franz Miller
Thomas Flickiger
Lanser Hans-Jorg
Helmut Hinterseer
Iris Fischer
Kurt Fischer
Reynolds Jack
Peter Rohr
Peter Lantos
Strasser Franz
Maros Strazanec
Joe Fritz
Laszlo Farago
Bronislav Tomka
Hannes Grill
Langer Bence
Martin Haitzmann
Peter Duréan
Juraj Banas
Abraham Hannes

Zeit
01:53:55
01:38:40
01:32:20
01:28:45
01:26:10
01:24:38
01:12:55
01:10:45
01:10:24
01:01:53
00:59:30
00:58:20
00:56:18
00:52:16
00:50:17
00:48:21
00:46:57
00:44:55
00:42:36
00:42:35
00:42:14
00:38:16
00:37:25
00:36:47
00:34:55
00:34:32
00:34:00
00:33:10
00:32:30
00:32:28
00:31:32
00:30:38
00:30:31
00:29:05
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Einzelwertung National
Name
Dobnig Elisabeth
Dobnig Werner
Weissenbacher Peter
Harald Winkelheck
Suntinger Loni
Andreas Abfalter
Ertl Wilhelm
Bernhard Kniely
Hohenauer Roland
Franz Miller
Lanser Hans-Jorg
Helmut Hinterseer
Reynolds Jack
Strasser Franz
Hannes Grill
Martin Haitzmann
Abraham Hannes

Zeit
01:53:55
01:38:40
01:26:10
01:12:55
01:10:24
01:01:53
00:59:30
00:58:20
00:52:16
00:50:17
00:46:57
00:44:55
00:42:14
00:36:47
00:32:30
00:31:32
00:29:05
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Teamwertung

Team
Lienz'na Pfeif'nracha 1
PIPE CLUB NITRA 1
Lienz'na Pfeif'nracha 2
Wien & Atzgersdorfer Pfeifenrunde
Pfeifen Club Uster
Pfeifenrunde Pertlstein
Aranyfust Pipeclub
Gerstbodner Pfeifenclub
PIPE CLUB NITRA 2
Szentgotthardi PC

Zeit
04:14:49
03:31:53
03:23:31
03:04:41
02:59:42
02:25:24
02:22:42
02:19:18
02:00:06
00:32:28




Teamzusammenstellung

Gerstbodner Pfeifenclub
01:01:53 Andreas Abfalter
00:44:55 Helmut Hinterseer
00:32:30 Hannes Grill
00:31:32 Martin Haitzmann

Aranyflst Pipeclub
01:10:45 Denes Bacsu
00:37:25 Peter Lantos
00:34:32 Joe Fritz

Pfeifen Club Uster
01:28:45 Hanspeter Bosshard
00:48:21 Thomas Fllckiger
00:42:36 Iris Fischer
00:42:35 Kurt Fischer
00:38:16 Peter Rohr

Szentgotthardi PC
00:32:28 Langer Bence

Lienz'na Pfeif'nracha 1
01:53:55 Dobnig Elisabeth
01:38:40 Dobnig Werner
00:42:14 Reynolds Jack




Lienz'na Pfeif'nracha 2
01:26:10 Weissenbacher Peter
01:10:24 Suntinger Loni
00:46:57 Lanser Hans-Jorg

Pfeifenrunde Pertlstein
00:58:20 Bernhard Kniely
00:50:17 Franz Mdller
00:36:47 Strasser Franz
00:29:05 Abraham Hannes

Wien & Atzgersdorfer Pfeifenrunde
01:12:55 Harald Winkelheck
00:59:30 Ertl Wilhelm
00:52:16 Hohenauer Roland
00:34:00 Laszlo Farago

PIPE CLUB NITRA 1
01:32:20 Radoslav Masaryk
01:24:38 Martin Pedain
00:34:55 Maros Strazanec
00:30:31 Juraj Banas

PIPE CLUB NITRA 2
00:56:18 Michal Koza
00:33:10 Bronislav Tomka
00:30:38 Peter Durcan




